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Modules Scale 1:100

IMPORTANT:

Comfort

HR extra soft foam (30 kg/m3)

HR extra soft foam 
(30 kg/m3)

HR soft foam (35 kg/m3)

Springs
Fiber padding

Upholstery

Upholstery

Fiber padding

CRICKET

1. Upholstery

Fabric

* Measurements for fully opened mechanism.

2. Headrest type
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1,5 seater 
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106

1 seater 
60
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106

2,5 seater
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3 seater
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180
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77/94
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4. Legs

17 cm

42 cm

491
Metal

Metal black

Metal beige

Upholstered furniture is handmade using soft materials therefore measurements may vary up to +/- 2 cm;

Modules and combinations shown in 2D drawings are left-sided. Modules and combinations can be mirrored from left to right.

3. Multicolour option
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CRICKET

Modules with armrest

Combinations

arm 90 + 90 + 
Chaise Longue arm

3 seater
arm 180 arm

Accessories

- manual;

Scale 1:100

Footstool 
60x90

Modules Scale 1:100
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